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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

26 72 Total Team
9 24 1 Gaido Lucia
5 9 3 Nizetich Paula Yamila

22 84 Total Team
12 52 18 Castiglione Yael
32 69 Total Team
16 26 1 Gaido Lucia

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

41 84 Total Team
16 28 19 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira
10 19 18 De la Cruz de Peña
22 71 Total Team
17 49 7 Marte Frica Niverka
24 40 Total Team
8 10 14 Rivera Brens Prisilla
8 17 18 De la Cruz de Peña

Best Scorer 11 41 3 Nizetich Paula Yamila13 35 14 Rivera Brens Prisilla

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

28 90 Total Team
9 21 3 Nizetich Paula Yamila
4 6 8 Acosta Tanya
6 42 Total Team
3 10 10 Sosa Emilce
1 3 2 Fernandez Josefina
2 49 Total Team
1 10 3 Nizetich Paula Yamila
1 4 5 Fresco Lucia

11 Total Team
47 181 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

40 85 Total Team
11 21 14 Rivera Brens Prisilla
9 22 18 De la Cruz de Peña
9 43 Total Team
5 11 8 Arias Perez Candida
2 8 1 Vargas V. Annerys V.
5 73 Total Team
2 9 11 Rodriguez Santos Jeoselyna
1 6 9 Nuñez Sidarka de los

21 Total Team
75 201 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Gaido LuciaL
2 Fernandez Josefina
3 Nizetich Paula Yamila
5 Fresco Lucia
7 Aispurua Natalia
8 Acosta Tanya

10 Sosa Emilce
12 Rizzo Tatiana Soledad
13 Boscacci Leticia
16 Busquets Florencia Natasha
17 Curatola Antonela Ayelen
18 Castiglione Yael

L L L
 
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 

 
  
 

  
  
  
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3
11
4

4
7

4
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Guillermo Orduna (ARG)
Juan M. Serramalera (ARG)

DOM • Dominican Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Vargas V. Annerys V.
4 Fersola Norberto Marianne
7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis
8 Arias Perez Candida Estefany
9 Nuñez Sidarka de los Milagros

11 Rodriguez Santos Jeoselyna
12 Echenique Medina Karla Miguelina
14 Rivera Brens Prisilla
16 Peña Isabel Yonkaira Paola
18 De la Cruz de Peña Bethania
19 Binet Stephens Ana YorkiraL
20 Martinez Brayelin Elizabeth
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L L L
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8

12
1
3
2

13

11

4

Coach:
Assistant:

Marcos Kwiek (BRA)
Wagner Rocha Pacheco (BRA)

Referees: MACIAS, Luis (MEX) & HUARCAYA, Rocio (PER)

DOM
ARG 0

3 25
18

25
18

25
11

75
47

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:26 0:19 1:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

28 2,0006/15/2013
Lima
Coliseo Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:13  Total: 1:13
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2013 XII Senior Women's Pan American Cup
Semifinals


